



**PROJECT 18-07 ASPHALT, CURB AND SEWER REPAIR
BID TAB**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2	
				NORTHEAST ASPHALT INC.		MCC, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STORM SEWER							
ST-01	Provide 6" PVC Storm Lateral	LF	60	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 4,920.00
ST-02	Provide 15" CMP Storm Sewer	LF	75	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,000.00
ST-03	Provide 15" Endwalls (CMP)	EA	4	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE							
SD-01	Unclassified Excavation (Homestead Drive)	CY	25	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 437.50
SD-02	Remove and Replace 24-Inch Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	2,100	\$ 42.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 88,200.00
SD-03	Remove and Replace 24-Inch Concrete Curb and Gutter (Lande Street)	LF	590	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,650.00
SD-04	Remove and Replace 4-Inch Concrete Sidewalk	SY	20	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00
SD-05	Remove and Replace 6-Inch Concrete Driveway & Sidewalk	SY	50	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00
SD-06	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	SY	21,500	\$ 2.10	\$ 45,150.00	\$ 2.37	\$ 50,955.00
SD-07	Pulverize Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	SY	19,160	\$ 1.55	\$ 29,698.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 32,572.00
SD-08	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Upper Layer Type 4 LT 58-28 S	TON	4,690	\$ 57.90	\$ 271,551.00	\$ 61.99	\$ 290,733.10
SD-09	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Lower Layer Type 3 LT 58-28 S	TON	2,930	\$ 68.60	\$ 200,998.00	\$ 58.30	\$ 170,819.00
SD-10	Small Asphalt Patch- Type 4 LT 58-28 S, Upper Layer	SY	100	\$ 54.70	\$ 5,470.00	\$ 32.79	\$ 3,279.00
SD-11	Large Asphalt Patch Type 4 LT 58-28 S, Upper Layer	SY	100	\$ 53.10	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 32.79	\$ 3,279.00
SD-12	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	470	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,290.00
SD-13	¾-Inch Crushed Aggregate Base Course (Shouldering)	SY	1280	\$ 8.75	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 3.56	\$ 4,556.80
SD-14	1 ¼-Inch Crushed Aggregate Base	TON	200	\$ 15.80	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 16.21	\$ 3,242.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE (LEGION PARK TENNIS COURTS)							
SD-15	Stripping Existing Asphalt	SY	2,045	\$ 2.95	\$ 6,032.75	\$ 3.26	\$ 6,666.70
SD-16	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Upper Layer Type 5 LT 58-28 S	TON	220	\$ 86.37	\$ 19,001.40	\$ 85.00	\$ 18,700.00
SD-17	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Lower Layer Type 4 LT 58-28 S	TON	220	\$ 91.20	\$ 20,064.00	\$ 67.75	\$ 14,905.00
SD-18	Landscaping – Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer & Erosion Mat Urban Class 1, Type B	SY	720	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 9,144.00
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION							
SC-01	Adjust Inlets	EA	25	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00
SC-02	Adjust Manholes	EA	29	\$ 325.00	\$ 9,425.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 20,300.00
SC-03	Reconstruct Inlet (Adjust more than 1-foot)	VF	15	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00
SC-04	Reconstruct Manholes (Adjust more than 1-foot)	VF	10	\$ 545.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00
SC-05	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-inch White/Yellow	LF	3,000	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,550.00
SC-06	Pavement Marking Epoxy 8-inch White	LF	600	\$ 1.60	\$ 960.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 960.00
SC-07	Pavement Marking Epoxy 18-inch White Stop Line	LF	60	\$ 9.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 540.00
SC-08	Pavement Marking Epoxy Arrows Type 2	EA	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
SC-09	Pavement Marking Epoxy Arrows Type 2	EA	2	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00
SC-10	Pavement Marking Epoxy words "ONLY"	EA	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION (LEGION PARK TENNIS COURTS)							
SC-11	Tracking Pad	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,017.21	\$ 2,017.21
SC-12	Inlet Protection Type B	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
SC-13	Remove Existing Fence, Posts, and Bases	LS	1	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 4,120.00
SC-14	Install Chain Link Fence & Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 27,555.00	\$ 27,555.00	\$ 27,555.00	\$ 27,555.00
SC-15	Install Net, Post, & Center Anchor	LS	1	\$ 7,537.00	\$ 7,537.00	\$ 7,537.00	\$ 7,537.00
SC-16	Acrylic Tennis Court Surfacing and Lines	LS	1	\$ 20,423.00	\$ 20,423.00	\$ 31,389.00	\$ 31,389.00
TOTAL				\$	849,945.15	\$	866,967.31